DD0 -02-02OPTION TO PURCHASE-CASH TERMSFor the purchase of the real property in the County of San Bernardino as described in the above-referenced director's deed
number.
The undersigned, hereinafter known as buyer, agrees to the terms ofthis agreement and attached conditions, and further agrees to
pay a purchase price of $3,380.00, or Three Thousand, Three Hundred and Eighty Dollars to the State of California,
Department of Transportation, hereinafter known as seller, for the above-referenced property.3,380.00 full purchase price.The amount of$ kj|iMtäis paid herewith as the

nequixoddeposití?ntinimandapaik¼i0hd%pagbekRárdsNOTE: